
I T  I S  O U R  P L E A S U R E  T O  

W E L C O M E  Y O U  T O  A N  E X C L U S I V E  

P R E V I E W  O F  E M B E R  &  E A G L E ,  

O U R  I TA L I A N - I N S P I R E D  

S T E A K H O U S E ,  C O M I N G  T O  T H E  

S U N E A G L E S  P R O P E R T Y  S O O N

B U O N  A P P E T I T O

VODKA
Absolut Citron

Belvedere
Beluga Gold
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Stoli Elite

Stoli Orange
3 Olives

3 Olives Vanilla
Tito'sTEQUILA

21 Seeds Jalapeno

Agua Vida Blanco
Agua Vida Reposado
Agua Vida Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Cuervo Silver
Humano Blanco
Humano Reposado
Humano Anejo

Tequila Ocho Reposado
Cazcanes Blanco
Cazcanes Reposado
Cazcanes Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Silver
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Dos Artes Reposado
Dos Artes Anejo
Dos Artes Joven
Espolon Blanco
Komos Cristalino
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron El Alto
Santos

GIN
Allkemist
Asbury Park
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Hendricks
Monkey 47

Tanqueray

RUM
Bacardi
Cruzan
Malibu

Ron Zacapa X.O.
Sailor Jerry

WHISKEY/BOURBON
Angel’s Envy
Asbury Park
Basil Hayden

Bulleit
Crown Royal

Evan Williams

Elijah Craig
Ironclad

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jim Beam

Makers Mark
Makers Mark 46

Michter’s
Penelope

Redbreast 27yr
Seagram's 7

Widow Jane Lucky 13
Woodford Reserve

Woodford Double Oak

RYE
Angel’s Envy

Bulleit
Elijah Craig

High West Double
Michter’s Small Batch

Whistle Pig 10yr

MEZCAL
Union

SCOTCH
Balvenie 12yr

Dewars
Glenfiddich 15yr

Glenlivet 12yr
Hibiki Harmony

J.W. Black
J.W. Double Black

J.W. Blue
Laphroaig 10yr

Macallan 12yr
Macallan 15yr
Macallan 18yr

Oban 14yr

CORDIALS
Aperol

Bailey’s
Campari

Carpano Antica
Chambord

Fernet Branca
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Green Chartreuse

Kahlua
Licor 43
Nocello

Sambuca Romana
St. Germain



COCKTAILS 18.

CLOUD NINE
santos blanco tequila, elderflower 
blood orange, agave, lime juice salted 
lime air

A LITTLE TAI’D UP
spiced rum, amaro nonino 
dry curaçao, orgeat, lime juice

COAL HEARTED
tanqueray gin, bergamot

lavender, lime juice 
activated charcoal

SMOKEY WITH A CHANCE OF WINE
union mezcal, mulled wine syrup 

smoked maple, lemon juice

PRETTY IN PINK
crème de framboise, 
rockey’s botanical liqueur, lychee 

lemon, prosecco

E&E OLD FASHIONED
brown butter washed bourbon
gingerbread demerara, orange bitters 

MOCKTAILS 13.
CIN CITY
apple cider, cinnamon agave, 
lemon juice, ginger beer
add Vodka, Gin, or Tequila +6

PHONEY NEGRONI
St. agrestis N/A elixir

BEVERAGE DIRECTOR FRANKIE MEDINA

BRAMBLE THYME
ketel one vodka 

blackberry thyme syrup 
lemon juice

I-FOGGATO
agua vida reposado tequila

liquor 43, espresso
salted pistachio cream

HIBISCUS KISS
cranberry-hibiscus cordial, 
coconut water, 
lime juice, sparkling water 
add Vodka, Gin, or Tequila +6

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK
a curated creation from one our bartenders

(Continued)RED

Sierra Cantabria Rioja Gran Riserva 2015, Rioja, ES   

Marques De Riscal “XR” Reserva 2020, Rioja, ES

Familia Torres Salmos Porrera 2021, Priorat, ES

Familia Torres “Mas La Plana” Cab. Sauvignon 2007, Penedes, ES

Olsen Vineyards Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Paarl, SA

Fiancetto Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA

Routestock Cabernet Sauvignon 2023, Napa, CA

Turley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2023, Napa, CA

Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, Alexander Valley, CA

Fortunate Son “The Dreamer” Cab. Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA 

Cliff Lede “Rhythm” Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA

Post & Beam by Nickel & Nickel Cab. Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA

O’Shaughnessy Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA

Verite’ “Le Desir” Cab. Franc Blend 2019, Sonoma County, CA

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, Alexander Valley, CA

Jax Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA

Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Napa, CA

Joseph Phelps “Insignia” Red Blend 2022, Napa, CA

Ridge “Montebello” Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Santa Cruz, CA

Caymus Cab. Sauvignon “50th Anniversary” 2022, Napa Valley, CA

Judge Palmer Beckstoffer To-kalon Cab. Sauv. 2018, Napa, CA

Paul Hobbs Beckstoffer, Dr. Crane Vineyard, 2020, Napa, CA

Dal Forno Romano Valpolicella Superiore 2017, Veneto, IT

Recchia Amarone Classico 2021, Veneto, IT

98

95

95

240

55

120

65

135

165

320

280

130

168

695

205

110

270

500

390

240

195

498

250 

95

124

125

126

902

130

118

131

115

133

139

145

134

136

401

132

135

502

602

701

140

141

802

503

143

THC SIPS 20.

PASSION A PUNCH 
gorilla passionfruit elixir  

lemon juice, black tea                      
(5mg THC) 

CHEECH & CHONG MAGIC 
MULE

ginger forward, with a touch            
of lime and a lite bubbly finish                                  

(5mg THC can)

Enjoy responsibly, we do not 

advise more than two of the below 



BEER

▪ KS CRUSH BY DEPARTED SOLES, Tangerine IPA, Jersey City, NJ 

▪ STELLA ARTOIS, Lager, Belgium 

▪ MILLER LITE, American Pilsner, Milwaukee, WI 

▪ ALLAGASH WHITE, Belgian Style Wheat Beer, Portland, ME

▪ KANE HEAD HIGH, American IPA, Ocean, NJ

▪ BIRDSMOUTH, Mexican Lager, Oceanport, NJ

▪ ASBURY PARK BREWERY, Blonde Ale, Asbury Park, NJ

▪ ICARUS YACHT JUICE, Imperial IPA, Brick , NJ

DRAFT

BOTTLES/CANS

▪ MAINE BREWING COMPANY, Maine Lunch IPA, Freeport, ME

▪ CAPE MAY BREWING CO. Coastal Evacuation Double IPA, Cape May NJ

▪ SAISON DUPONT, Blonde Ale, Belgium

▪ CORONA, Pale Lager, Mexico

▪ HEINEKEN, Pilsner, Holland

▪ ATHLETIC, Lite Non-Alc, Stratford, CT

▪ ATHLETIC, Run Wild IPA Non-Alc, Stratford, CT

8

8

6

8

8

8

8

8

11

6

9

7

7

6

6

Pierre Meurgey Cote De Nuit Villages 2021, Burgundy, FR

Pascal Matrot Meursault Rouge 2021, Burgundy, FR

Dom.Drouhin-Laroze Gevrey Chambertin  2019, Burgundy, FR

OPP Pinot Noir 2023, Willamette, OR

Bergstrom “Cumberland Reserve” Pinot Noir 2023, Willamette, OR

Arista Pinot Noir 2021, Russian River Valley, CA

Paul Hobbs “Goldrock” Pinot Noir 2020, Sonoma Coast, CA

Vina Robles Petit Sirah 2022, Paso Robles, CA

Pride Mountain Merlot 2021, Napa Valley, CA

E. Guigal Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020, Rhone Valley, FR

E. Tenuta Sette Ponti “Crognolo” Rosso Toscana 2023, Tuscany, IT

Riecine Chianti Classico 2023, Tuscany, IT  

Pietramaggio Chianti Classico Riserva 2018, Tuscany, IT

GAJA Restituta Brunello Di Montalcino 2020, Tuscany, IT

Biondi-Santi Brunello Di Montalcino 2017, Tuscany, IT

Le Volte Dell’ Ornellaia 2023, Tuscany, IT

Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia” 2022, Tuscany, IT 

Podere Sapaio “Sapaio” Bolgheri Rosso 2021, Tuscany, IT

GAJA Ca’Marcanda ”Promis” 2023, Tuscany, IT

Braida “Curej” Barbera d’Asti, 2023, Piedmont, IT

Bovio Langhe Nebbiolo Firagnetti 2023, Piedmont, IT

Michele Chiarlo Barbaresco “Reyna” 2022, Piedmont, IT

Moccagatta “Basarin” Barbaresco 2019, Piedmont, IT

Bovio Barolo 2021, Piedmont, IT

Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo 2021, Piedmont, IT

Domenico Clerico Barolo “Pajana” 2019, Piedmont, IT

Chateau Teynac Saint-Julien 2016, Bordeaux, FR

Chateau Langoa Barton, Saint Julian 2010, Bordeaux, FR

Dame de Gaffeliere “Grand Cru” Saint Emillion 2020, Bordeaux, FR

Chateau La Bernede Grand Poujeaux 2011, Bordeaux, FR

Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac 2010, Bordeaux, FR

Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac 2018, Bordeaux, FR

106

105

301

108

107

110

901

111

112

113

114

116

129

119

402

137

603

501

117

144

120

142

121

122

109

123

127

138

128

145

601

702

70

140

220

69

122

180

195

62

195

120

110

65

85

220

495

82

590

230

125

67

62

115

130

105

126

250

105

350

98

75

595

495

RED



SMALL & LARGE FORMAT BUBBLY
13  Louis De Sacy Brut Originel N/V, Champagne, FR            95

14    Schramsberg Brut Rosé 2020, North Coast, CA                 115 

15    Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut N/V, Champagne, FR            140

16 Dom Perignon Brut 2013, Champagne, FR            400

       ROSÈ
22 La Spinetta Il Rose Di Casanova (Sangiovese) 2023, Tuscany, IT            65

25   Domaine Mirabeau ”La Reserve” Barrel Aged NV, Provence, FR            80

Chateau Du Cros Bordeaux Blanc 2023, Bordeaux, FR

Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc 2023, Napa Valley, CA

Groth Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Napa Valley, CA

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Marlborough, NZ 

L’umami Pinot Gris 2023, Willamette Valley OR

C. Smith “Kung Fu Girl” Riesling  2024, Columbia Valley, WA

Kracher Spatlese Cuvee (sweet) 2019, Bergenland, Austria

Benanti Etna Bianco 2023, Sicily, IT 

Montecariano Madonna 2023, Veneto, IT 

Dom. Frantz Chagnoleau Macon-Villages 2023, Burgundy, FR

Chateau De Meursault 2020, Burgundy, FR 150

Joseph Faiveley Puligny Montrachet 2021, Burgundy, FR  

Bodegas Muga Rioja Blanco 2023, Rioja, ES

Melville Chardonnay 2022, Santa Rita Hills, CA

Arista Chardonnay Russian River Valley 2020, Sonoma, CA

Hendry Barrel Fermented Chardonnay 2020, Napa, CA

WHITE
50

105

72

95 

52

48

62

65

75

75

150

380

64

80

160

95

BUBBLY                gls/btl

11     JEIO (Bisol) Prosecco, Veneto, IT        15   58

12    Anna de Codornîu Brut Rose, Cava, ES                    14   52

17    Schramsburg Vineyards, Brut Mirabelle, North Coast, CA                  22   80

        ROSÈ                           

21    Chateau Peyrassol “La Bastide” 2021, Provence, FR      16   64

24   Domaine Raimbault Sancerre Rose 2023, Loire FR        20  75

WHITE         
31 Kitchen Step Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Mendocino, CA     12    44

55   Cherrier Pere et Fils Sancerre 2024, Loire valley, FR     20    75

40 Domaine Laroche Chablis Saint Martin 2023, Burgundy, FR    19    72

41  Battello Chardonnay N/V, California       12    44

50   Elk Cove Riesling 2023, Willamette Valley, OR                    16    64

51    Mora e Memo Vermentino di Sardegna 2022, Sardinia, IT                 15    58

52   ERA Pinot Grigio 2024, Veneto, IT                     15    58

       RED

146 Kitchen Step Pinot Noir 2023, Central Coast, CA     12    44

147  Melville Pinot Noir 2023, Santa Rita Hills, CA       20 75

148  Escorihuela Malbec “1884” 2024, Mendoza, AR     16    64 

149  Marchionni Rossovigliano Sangiovese 2021, Tuscany, IT    18    68

150  Turley “Old Vine” Zinfandel 2023, California     20    75    

151   Poggiotondo Brunello di Montalcino 2020, Tuscany, IT                       22   84

152  Battello Cabernet Sauvignon N/V, California     12    44

153  Auctioneer Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa Valley, CA    22   84

32

33

35

34

36

37

48

39

54

42

49

53

44

45

46

47

375ml  Pride Mountain Chardonnay 2022, Napa Valley, CA

375ml Bergstrom “Cumberland Reserve” Pinot Noir 2022, OR

375ml Gaja “Sito Moresco” Langhe Rosso 2022, Piedmont, IT 

375ml Shafer “One Point Five” Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Napa, CA

1.5L Flowers Pinot Noir 2019, Sonoma Coast, CA

1.5L Poggio al Sole Chianti Classico 2020, Tuscany, IT

1.5L Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Alexander Valley, CA 

1.5L Clos Du Val Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Napa Valley, CA 

1.5L Prisoner Wine Company Red Blend 2021, CA

1.5L Leviathan Red Blend 2021, CA 

1.5L Podere Sapaio ”Volpolo” 2022, Bolgheri, IT

1.5L Silvio Nardi Brunello Di Montalcino 2018, Tuscany, IT

54

155

157

154

100

101

97

103

104

99

98

102

60

62

79

170

215

130

250

180

220

230

195

280

BY THE GLASS


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

