

GIN

Allkemist
Asbury Park
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Tanqueray

MEZCAL

Union

TEQUILA

21 Seeds Jalapeno
Agua Vida Blanco
Agua Vida Reposado
Agua Vida Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Cuervo Silver
Humano Blanco
Humano Reposado
Humano Anejo
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Cazcanes Blanco
Cazcanes Reposado
Cazcanes Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Silver
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Dos Artes Reposado
Dos Artes Anejo
Dos Artes Joven
Espolon Blanco
Komos Cristalino
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron El Alto
Santos

VODKA

Absolut Citron
Belvedere
Beluga Gold
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Stoli Elite
Stoli Orange
3 Olives
3 Olives Vanilla
Tito's

WHISKEY/BOURBON

Angel's Envy
Asbury Park
Basil Hayden
Bulleit
Crown Royal
Evan Williams
Elijah Craig
Ironclad
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jim Beam
Makers Mark
Makers Mark 46
Michter's
Penelope
Redbreast 27yr
Seagram's 7
Widow Jane Lucky 13
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oak

RYE

Angel's Envy
Bulleit
Elijah Craig
High West Double
Michter's Small Batch
Whistle Pig 10yr

RUM

Bacardi
Cruzan
Malibu
Ron Zacapa X.O.
Sailor Jerry

SCOTCH

Balvenie 12yr
Dewars
Glenfiddich 15yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Hibiki Harmony
J.W. Black
J.W. Double Black
J.W. Blue
Laphroaig 10yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 15yr
Macallan 18yr
Oban 14yr

CORDIALS

Aperol
Bailey's
Campari
Carpano Antica
Chambord
Fernet Branca
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Green Chartreuse
Kahlua
Licor 43
Nocello
Sambuca Romana
St. Germain



EMBER - EAGLE

IT IS OUR PLEASURE TO
WELCOME YOU TO AN EXCLUSIVE
PREVIEW OF EMBER & EAGLE,
OUR ITALIAN-INSPIRED
STEAKHOUSE, COMING TO THE
SUNEAGLES PROPERTY SOON

BUON APPETITO



COCKTAILS 18.

E&E OLD FASHIONED

brown butter washed bourbon
gingerbread demerara, orange bitters

PRETTY IN PINK

crème de framboise,
rockey's botanical liqueur, lychee
lemon, prosecco

CLOUD NINE

santos blanco tequila, elderflower
blood orange, agave, lime juice salted
lime air

A LITTLE TAI'D UP

spiced rum, amaro nonino
dry curaçao, orgeat, lime juice

COAL HEARTED

tanqueray gin, bergamot
lavender, lime juice
activated charcoal

SMOKEY WITH A CHANCE OF WINE

union mezcal, mulled wine syrup
smoked maple, lemon juice

BRAMBLE THYME

ketel one vodka
blackberry thyme syrup
lemon juice

I-FOGGATO

agua vida reposado tequila
liquor 43, espresso
salted pistachio cream

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK

a curated creation from one our bartenders

MOCKTAILS 13.

CIN CITY

apple cider, cinnamon agave,
lemon juice, ginger beer
add Vodka, Gin, or Tequila +6

HIBISCUS KISS

cranberry-hibiscus cordial,
coconut water,
lime juice, sparkling water
add Vodka, Gin, or Tequila +6

PHONEY NEGRONI

St. agrestis N/A elixir

THC SIPS 20.

*Enjoy responsibly, we do not
advise more than two of the below*

PASSION A PUNCH

gorilla passionfruit elixir
lemon juice, black tea
(5mg THC)

CHEECH & CHONG MAGIC

MULE

ginger forward, with a touch
of lime and a lite bubbly finish
(5mg THC can)

BEVERAGE DIRECTOR FRANKIE MEDINA

RED (Continued)

124	Sierra Cantabria Rioja Gran Reserva 2015, Rioja, ES	98
125	Marques De Riscal "XR" Reserva 2020, Rioja, ES	95
126	Familia Torres Salmos Porrera 2021, Priorat, ES	95
902	Familia Torres "Mas La Plana" Cab. Sauvignon 2007, Penedes, ES	240
130	Olsen Vineyards Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Paarl, SA	55
118	Fiancetto Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA	120
131	Routestock Cabernet Sauvignon 2023, Napa, CA	65
115	Turley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2023, Napa, CA	135
133	Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, Alexander Valley, CA	165
139	Fortunate Son "The Dreamer" Cab. Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA	320
145	Cliff Lede "Rhythm" Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA	280
134	Post & Beam by Nickel & Nickel Cab. Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA	130
136	O'Shaughnessy Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA	168
401	Verite' "Le Desir" Cab. Franc Blend 2019, Sonoma County, CA	695
132	Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 2020, Alexander Valley, CA	205
135	Jax Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa, CA	110
502	Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Napa, CA	270
602	Joseph Phelps "Insignia" Red Blend 2022, Napa, CA	500
701	Ridge "Montebello" Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Santa Cruz, CA	390
140	Caymus Cab. Sauvignon "50 th Anniversary" 2022, Napa Valley, CA	240
141	Judge Palmer Beckstoffer To-kalon Cab. Sauv. 2018, Napa, CA	195
802	Paul Hobbs Beckstoffer, Dr. Crane Vineyard, 2020, Napa, CA	498
503	Dal Forno Romano Valpolicella Superiore 2017, Veneto, IT	250
143	Recchia Amarone Classico 2021, Veneto, IT	95

The logo for E&E, featuring a stylized, ornate script font in a golden-brown color.The logo for EMBER - EAGLE, featuring the words "EMBER - EAGLE" in a bold, sans-serif font, with a horizontal line above and below the text.

RED

106	Pierre Meurgey Cote De Nuit Villages 2021, Burgundy, FR	70
105	Pascal Matrot Meursault Rouge 2021, Burgundy, FR	140
301	Dom.Drouhin-Laroze Gevrey Chambertin 2019, Burgundy, FR	220
108	OPP Pinot Noir 2023, Willamette, OR	69
107	Bergstrom "Cumberland Reserve" Pinot Noir 2023, Willamette, OR	122
110	Arista Pinot Noir 2021, Russian River Valley, CA	180
901	Paul Hobbs "Goldrock" Pinot Noir 2020, Sonoma Coast, CA	195
111	Vina Robles Petit Sirah 2022, Paso Robles, CA	62
112	Pride Mountain Merlot 2021, Napa Valley, CA	195
113	E. Guigal Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020, Rhone Valley, FR	120
114	E. Tenuta Sette Ponti "Crognolo" Rosso Toscana 2023, Tuscany, IT	110
116	Riecine Chianti Classico 2023, Tuscany, IT	65
129	Pietramaggio Chianti Classico Riserva 2018, Tuscany, IT	85
119	GAJA Restituta Brunello Di Montalcino 2020, Tuscany, IT	220
402	Biondi-Santi Brunello Di Montalcino 2017, Tuscany, IT	495
137	Le Volte Dell' Ornellaia 2023, Tuscany, IT	82
603	Tenuta San Guido "Sassicaia" 2022, Tuscany, IT	590
501	Podere Sapaio "Sapaio" Bolgheri Rosso 2021, Tuscany, IT	230
117	GAJA Ca'Marcanda "Promis" 2023, Tuscany, IT	125
144	Braida "Curej" Barbera d'Asti, 2023, Piedmont, IT	67
120	Bovio Langhe Nebbiolo Firagnetti 2023, Piedmont, IT	62
142	Michele Chiarlo Barbaresco "Reyna" 2022, Piedmont, IT	115
121	Moccagatta "Basarin" Barbaresco 2019, Piedmont, IT	130
122	Bovio Barolo 2021, Piedmont, IT	105
109	Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo 2021, Piedmont, IT	126
123	Domenico Clerico Barolo "Pajana" 2019, Piedmont, IT	250
127	Chateau Teynac Saint-Julien 2016, Bordeaux, FR	105
138	Chateau Langoa Barton, Saint Julian 2010, Bordeaux, FR	350
128	Dame de Gaffeliere "Grand Cru" Saint Emillion 2020, Bordeaux, FR	98
145	Chateau La Bernede Grand Poujeaux 2011, Bordeaux, FR	75
601	Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac 2010, Bordeaux, FR	595
702	Chateau Lynch Bages Pauillac 2018, Bordeaux, FR	495

BEER

DRAFT

- **KS CRUSH BY DEPARTED SOLES**, Tangerine IPA, Jersey City, NJ 8
- **STELLA ARTOIS**, Lager, Belgium 8
- **MILLER LITE**, American Pilsner, Milwaukee, WI 6
- **ALLAGASH WHITE**, Belgian Style Wheat Beer, Portland, ME 8
- **KANE HEAD HIGH**, American IPA, Ocean, NJ 8
- **BIRDSMOUTH**, Mexican Lager, Oceanport, NJ 8
- **ASBURY PARK BREWERY**, Blonde Ale, Asbury Park, NJ 8
- **ICARUS YACHT JUICE**, Imperial IPA, Brick , NJ 8

BOTTLES/CANS

- **MAINE BREWING COMPANY**, Maine Lunch IPA, Freeport, ME 11
- **CAPE MAY BREWING CO.** Coastal Evacuation Double IPA, Cape May NJ 6
- **SAISON DUPONT**, Blonde Ale, Belgium 9
- **CORONA**, Pale Lager, Mexico 7
- **HEINEKEN**, Pilsner, Holland 7
- **ATHLETIC**, Lite Non-Alc, Stratford, CT 6
- **ATHLETIC**, Run Wild IPA Non-Alc, Stratford, CT 6



SMALL & LARGE FORMAT

54	375ml Pride Mountain Chardonnay 2022, Napa Valley, CA	60
155	375ml Bergstrom "Cumberland Reserve" Pinot Noir 2022, OR	62
157	375ml Gaja "Sito Moresco" Langhe Rosso 2022, Piedmont, IT	79
154	375ml Shafer "One Point Five" Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Napa, CA	170
100	1.5L Flowers Pinot Noir 2019, Sonoma Coast, CA	215
101	1.5L Poggio al Sole Chianti Classico 2020, Tuscany, IT	130
97	1.5L Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Alexander Valley, CA	250
103	1.5L Clos Du Val Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Napa Valley, CA	180
104	1.5L Prisoner Wine Company Red Blend 2021, CA	220
99	1.5L Leviathan Red Blend 2021, CA	230
98	1.5L Podere Sapaio "Volpolo" 2022, Bolgheri, IT	195
102	1.5L Silvio Nardi Brunello Di Montalcino 2018, Tuscany, IT	280

BY THE GLASS

BUBBLY

		gls/btl
11	JEIO (Bisol) Prosecco, Veneto, IT	15 58
12	Anna de Codorniu Brut Rose, Cava, ES	14 52
17	Schramsburg Vineyards, Brut Mirabelle, North Coast, CA	22 80

ROSÈ

21	Chateau Peyrassol "La Bastide" 2021, Provence, FR	16 64
24	Domaine Raimbault Sancerre Rose 2023, Loire FR	20 75

WHITE

31	Kitchen Step Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Mendocino, CA	12 44
55	Cherrier Pere et Fils Sancerre 2024, Loire valley, FR	20 75
40	Domaine Laroche Chablis Saint Martin 2023, Burgundy, FR	19 72
41	Battello Chardonnay N/V, California	12 44
50	Elk Cove Riesling 2023, Willamette Valley, OR	16 64
51	Mora e Memo Vermentino di Sardegna 2022, Sardinia, IT	15 58
52	ERA Pinot Grigio 2024, Veneto, IT	15 58

RED

146	Kitchen Step Pinot Noir 2023, Central Coast, CA	12 44
147	Melville Pinot Noir 2023, Santa Rita Hills, CA	20 75
148	Escorihuela Malbec "1884" 2024, Mendoza, AR	16 64
149	Marchionni Rossovigliano Sangiovese 2021, Tuscany, IT	18 68
150	Turley "Old Vine" Zinfandel 2023, California	20 75
151	Poggotondo Brunello di Montalcino 2020, Tuscany, IT	22 84
152	Battello Cabernet Sauvignon N/V, California	12 44
153	Auctioneer Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Napa Valley, CA	22 84

BUBBLY

13	Louis De Sacy Brut Originel N/V, Champagne, FR	95
14	Schramsberg Brut Rosé 2020, North Coast, CA	115
15	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut N/V, Champagne, FR	140
16	Dom Perignon Brut 2013, Champagne, FR	400

ROSÈ

22	La Spinetta Il Rose Di Casanova (Sangiovese) 2023, Tuscany, IT	65
25	Domaine Mirabeau "La Reserve" Barrel Aged NV, Provence, FR	80

WHITE

32	Chateau Du Cros Bordeaux Blanc 2023, Bordeaux, FR	50
33	Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc 2023, Napa Valley, CA	105
35	Groth Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Napa Valley, CA	72
34	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Marlborough, NZ	95
36	L'umami Pinot Gris 2023, Willamette Valley OR	52
37	C. Smith "Kung Fu Girl" Riesling 2024, Columbia Valley, WA	48
48	Kracher Spatlese Cuvee (sweet) 2019, Bergeland, Austria	62
39	Benanti Etna Bianco 2023, Sicily, IT	65
54	Montecariano Madonna 2023, Veneto, IT	75
42	Dom. Frantz Chagnoleau Macon-Villages 2023, Burgundy, FR	75
49	Chateau De Meursault 2020, Burgundy, FR	150
53	Joseph Faiveley Puligny Montrachet 2021, Burgundy, FR	380
44	Bodegas Muga Rioja Blanco 2023, Rioja, ES	64
45	Melville Chardonnay 2022, Santa Rita Hills, CA	80
46	Arista Chardonnay Russian River Valley 2020, Sonoma, CA	160
47	Hendry Barrel Fermented Chardonnay 2020, Napa, CA	95

